12/15/2018

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HOME UPLOAD UPLOAD STATISTICS LOGOUT
Back
Department Course
Institute of Home Science MASTER OF SCIENCE IN HOME SCIENCI ¥
| Faculty | Topic Subject Semester|  Date

DR .

. HSC15111DCE | Community Health 10/19/2016
Hummara — Unit1 Management 1 1:28:55 PM
Azim 5 T
DR .

. HSC15111DCE | Community Health 10/19/2016
Hummara — Unit 1 Management 1 1:29:30 PM
Azim g 29:3
DR .

. HSC15111DCE | Community Health 11/9/2016
Hummara unit3a 1
Azim Management 1:44:23 PM

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

1/8


https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Faculty/Default.aspx
https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Faculty/Default.aspx
https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$LoginStatus1$ctl00','')

12/15/2018

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

unit 3

unit1a

unit1b

unit2a

unit2b

unit 3a

unit 3 b

unit4a

unit4b

Unit 1

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HSC15111DCE | Community Health
Management

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC14306CR | Management of Human Service
Organization

HSC15317GE | Behaviour Change and Advocacy
in Health

11/9/2016
3:16:59 PM

11/14/2016

11:39:09
AM

11/15/2016

11:03:53
AM

11/16/2016

2:20:03 PM

11/16/2016
2:21:11 PM

11/17/2016
1:44:35 PM

11/17/2016
1:45:01 PM

11/17/2016
1:45:30 PM

11/17/2016
1:46:05 PM

12/1/2016
10:26:08
AM

2/8



12/15/2018

DR
Hummara
Azim

DR
Hummara
Azim

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

unit2 b

unit 3

unit 1

unit 2

unit 3

Extension Evaluation

Suggested Refrences

MEDIA ON WOMEN PORTRAYAL

construction of gender identities in culture

cultural control over gender roles

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HSC15317GE | Behaviour Change and Advocacy
in Health

HSC15317GE | Behaviour Change and Advocacy
in Health

HSC15204CR | Extension Programme Planning
and Design

HSC15204CR | Extension Programme Planning
and Design

HSC15204CR | Extension Programme Planning
and Design

HSC15204CR | Extension Programme Planning
and Design

HSC15204CR | Extension Programme Planning
and Design

HSC14114EO | Gender &amp; Development

HSC14114E0 | Gender &amp; Development

HSC14114E0 | Gender &amp; Development

12/1/2016
10:26:56
AM

12/1/2016
10:27:31
AM

11/8/2016
1:51:33 PM

11/8/2016
1:51:47 PM

11/9/2016
1:29:52 PM

11/24/2016
2:44:44 PM

11/24/2016
3:09:17 PM

11/7/2016
2:34:42 PM

10/29/2016
12:56:27
PM

10/29/2016
12:56:41
PM

3/8



12/15/2018

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Prof
Neelofar
Khan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

gender and religion

gender inequality

extension education system

Research methodology

unit1 conceptual analysis

unit 2 (A) EXTENSION MODELS

unit 2 (B) EXTENSION APPROACHES

UNIT 3 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAMME

unit 4(a) Support structure and their
functions

unit 4 (b) Voluntary agencies

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HSC14114E0 | Gender &amp; Development

HSC14114E0 | Gender &amp; Development

HSC14104CR | Extension Education System

HScECo5 | RESEARCH METHODS AND
STATISTICS

HSC15205CR | Extension Education System

HSC15205CR | Extension Education System

HSC15205CR | Extension Education System

HSC15205CR | Extension Education System

HSC15205CR | Extension Education System

HSC15205CR | Extension Education System

10/29/2016

12:57:36
PM

10/29/2016
1:21:04 PM

11/8/2016
12:31:13
PM

11/8/2016
12:39:22
PM

11/10/2016
12:05:16
PM

11/10/2016
12:07:46
PM

11/10/2016
12:10:13
PM

11/10/2016
12:12:04
PM

11/10/2016

12:13:49
PM

11/10/2016
12:15:02
PM

4/8



12/15/2018

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

unit 1 (a) community

unit 1 (b) Rural Sociology

unit 2 (a) Social groups and organizations

unit 2 (b) Primary and secondary groups

unit 3 (a) Social organizations

unit 3 (b) Role of technology in social change

unit 4 (a) Theories of development

unit 4 (b) Leadership and its role in
community development

unit 1 (b) Hypothesis types sources and
process of setting up the hypothesis

unit 1 (¢) Sampling

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo2 | COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION
AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES

HScECo5 | RESEARCH METHODS AND
STATISTICS

HScECo5 | RESEARCH METHODS AND
STATISTICS

11/10/2016
12:21:15
PM

11/10/2016
12:22:17
PM

11/10/2016

12:23:43
PM

11/10/2016
12:24:46
PM

11/10/2016
12:25:58
PM

11/10/2016
12:27:18
PM

11/10/2016
12:28:25
PM

11/10/2016
12:29:30
PM

11/10/2016

12:32:45
PM

11/10/2016

12:33:34
PM

5/8



12/15/2018

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr
Muzamil
Jan

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed

UNIT 1 (a) Women Studies

Unit 1 (b) WOMEN AND SOCIETY

Unit 1 (c) WOMEN AND HEALTH

Unit 2 (a) FACTORS AND INDICATORS ON

THE STATUS OF WOMEN

Unit 2 (b) FEMALE FEOTICIDE

Unit 3 (a) INDIAN FAMILY SYSTEM

Unit 3 (b) WOMEN IN INDIA

Unit 3 (¢) SOCIALISATION

UNIT 1 (A) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

change agent problems

unit 1

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HSC15212DCE | Women&#39;s Studies:

Characteristics, Issues and Problems

HScECo5 | RESEARCH METHODS AND

STATISTICS

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

11/10/2016
1:30:31 PM

11/10/2016
1:31:55 PM

11/10/2016
1:34:39 PM

11/10/2016
1:35:53 PM

11/10/2016
1:36:48 PM

11/10/2016
1:37:52 PM

11/10/2016
1:38:48 PM

11/10/2016
1:39:48 PM

11/10/2016
1:42:19 PM

11/7/2016
3:15:26 PM

10/24/2016

6/8



12/15/2018

Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed
Vaida

Dr Naheed

unit1b

unit 2 a

unit2 b

PRA SEM1 B

PRA SEM1D

semil

semil

UNIT3

UNIT3 B

UNIT4

UNIT4 B

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC15105CR | Methods for Community
Participation

HSC15105CR | Methods for Community
Participation

HSC15105CR | Methods for Community
Participation

HSC15105CR | Methods for Community
Participation

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

HSC14307CR | Extension Management

2:39:38 PM

10/24/2016
2:44:33 PM

10/24/2016
2:46:02 PM

10/24/2016
2:46:41 PM

11/5/2016

12:04:53
PM

11/5/2016
12:06:19
PM

11/5/2016
12:18:26
PM

11/5/2016
12:22:50
PM

11/5/2016

12:47:43
PM

11/5/2016
12:48:31
PM

11/5/2016
12:49:39
PM

11/5/2016

7/8



12/15/2018 https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx

Vaida 12:50:18
PM
. 10/19/2016
Dr'Naheed PRA Ttroduction HSC.15105.CR | Methods for Community L 19:49:55
Vaida Participation PM

https://egov.uok.edu.in/elearning/Reports.aspx 8/8



