

E-Tutorials University of Kashmir

HOME UPLOAD UPLOAD STATISTICS LOGOUT

					Back
Faculty-Wise Details	Course-wise Details	Faculty-Wise List	Course-wise List	Department-wise List	
		Faculty W	ise Details		
Department		Course			
Institute of Home Scien	rce ▼	MASTER OF SCIENCE	E IN HOME SCIENCI ▼		
		Get	List		

Faculty	Topic	Subject	Semester	Date
DR Hummara Azim	Unit 1	HSC15111DCE Community Health Management	1	10/19/2016 1:28:55 PM
DR Hummara Azim	Unit 1	HSC15111DCE Community Health Management	1	10/19/2016 1:29:30 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit 3 a	HSC15111DCE Community Health Management	1	11/9/2016 1:44:23 PM

DR Hummara Azim	unit 3	HSC15111DCE Community Health Management	1	11/9/2016 3:16:59 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit 1 a	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/14/2016 11:39:09 AM
DR Hummara Azim	unit 1 b	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/15/2016 11:03:53 AM
DR Hummara Azim	unit2a	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/16/2016 2:20:03 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit2b	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/16/2016 2:21:11 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit 3a	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/17/2016 1:44:35 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit 3 b	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/17/2016 1:45:01 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit4a	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/17/2016 1:45:30 PM
DR Hummara Azim	unit4b	HSC14306CR Management of Human Service Organization	3	11/17/2016 1:46:05 PM
DR Hummara Azim	Unit 1	HSC15317GE Behaviour Change and Advocacy in Health	3	12/1/2016 10:26:08 AM

/ 2	2018	παγ	os://egov.uok.edu.in/eieaming/Reports.aspx		
	DR Hummara Azim	unit 2 b	HSC15317GE Behaviour Change and Advocacy in Health	3	12/1/2016 10:26:56 AM
	DR Hummara Azim	unit 3	HSC15317GE Behaviour Change and Advocacy in Health	3	12/1/2016 10:27:31 AM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	unit 1	HSC15204CR Extension Programme Planning and Design	2	11/8/2016 1:51:33 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	unit 2	HSC15204CR Extension Programme Planning and Design	2	11/8/2016 1:51:47 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	unit 3	HSC15204CR Extension Programme Planning and Design	2	11/9/2016 1:29:52 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	Extension Evaluation	HSC15204CR Extension Programme Planning and Design	2	11/24/2016 2:44:44 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	Suggested Refrences	HSC15204CR Extension Programme Planning and Design	2	11/24/2016 3:09:17 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	MEDIA ON WOMEN PORTRAYAL	HSC14114EO Gender & Development	1	11/7/2016 2:34:42 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	construction of gender identities in culture	HSC14114EO Gender & Development	1	10/29/2016 12:56:27 PM
	Prof Neelofar Khan	cultural control over gender roles	HSC14114EO Gender & Development	1	10/29/2016 12:56:41 PM

2010		tpo://ogov.doi.codd.iii/olodi/iiiig//topo/to.dop/		
Prof Neelofar Khan	gender and religion	HSC14114EO Gender & Development	1	10/29/2016 12:57:36 PM
Prof Neelofar Khan	gender inequality	HSC14114EO Gender & Development	1	10/29/2016 1:21:04 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	extension education system	HSC14104CR Extension Education System	1	11/8/2016 12:31:13 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Research methodology	HScECo ₅ RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS	2	11/8/2016 12:39:22 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit1 conceptual analysis	HSC15205CR Extension Education System	2	11/10/2016 12:05:16 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 2 (A) EXTENSION MODELS	HSC15205CR Extension Education System	2	11/10/2016 12:07:46 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 2 (B) EXTENSION APPROACHES	HSC15205CR Extension Education System	2	11/10/2016 12:10:13 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	UNIT 3 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME	HSC15205CR Extension Education System	2	11/10/2016 12:12:04 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 4(a) Support structure and their functions	HSC15205CR Extension Education System	2	11/10/2016 12:13:49 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 4 (b) Voluntary agencies	HSC15205CR Extension Education System	2	11/10/2016 12:15:02 PM

Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 1 (a) community	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:21:15 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 1 (b) Rural Sociology	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:22:17 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 2 (a) Social groups and organizations	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:23:43 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 2 (b) Primary and secondary groups	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:24:46 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 3 (a) Social organizations	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:25:58 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 3 (b) Role of technology in social change	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:27:18 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 4 (a) Theories of development	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:28:25 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 4 (b) Leadership and its role in community development	HScECo2 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT THEORIES	1	11/10/2016 12:29:30 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 1 (b) Hypothesis types sources and process of setting up the hypothesis	HScECo ₅ RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS	2	11/10/2016 12:32:45 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	unit 1 (c) Sampling	HScECo ₅ RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS	2	11/10/2016 12:33:34 PM

	110	po.//egov.dok.edd.ii//eiedriiiig/rkeporto.dopx		
Dr Muzamil Jan	UNIT 1 (a) Women Studies	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:30:31 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 1 (b) WOMEN AND SOCIETY	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:31:55 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 1 (c) WOMEN AND HEALTH	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:34:39 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 2 (a) FACTORS AND INDICATORS ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:35:53 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 2 (b) FEMALE FEOTICIDE	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:36:48 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 3 (a) INDIAN FAMILY SYSTEM	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:37:52 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 3 (b) WOMEN IN INDIA	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:38:48 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	Unit 3 (c) SOCIALISATION	HSC15212DCE Women's Studies: Characteristics, Issues and Problems	2	11/10/2016 1:39:48 PM
Dr Muzamil Jan	UNIT 1 (A) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	HScECo ₅ RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS	2	11/10/2016 1:42:19 PM
Dr Naheed Vaida	change agent problems	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	11/7/2016 3:15:26 PM
Dr Naheed	unit 1	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	10/24/2016

) 2	Vaida	пц	os.//egov.uok.edu.ii//eieariiiig/Neports.aspx		2:39:38 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	unit 1 b	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	10/24/2016 2:44:33 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	unit 2 a	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	10/24/2016 2:46:02 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	unit 2 b	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	10/24/2016 2:46:41 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	PRA SEM1 B	HSC15105CR Methods for Community Participation	1	11/5/2016 12:04:53 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	PRA SEM1 D	HSC15105CR Methods for Community Participation	1	11/5/2016 12:06:19 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	sem1	HSC15105CR Methods for Community Participation	1	11/5/2016 12:18:26 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	sem1	HSC15105CR Methods for Community Participation	1	11/5/2016 12:22:50 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	UNIT3	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	11/5/2016 12:47:43 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	UNIT3 B	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	11/5/2016 12:48:31 PM
	Dr Naheed Vaida	UNIT4	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	11/5/2016 12:49:39 PM
	Dr Naheed	UNIT4 B	HSC14307CR Extension Management	3	11/5/2016

Vaida

12:50:18 PM

Dr Naheed Vaida

PRA Itroduction

HSC15105CR | Methods for Community Participation

10/19/2016 12:42:53 PM

Copyright © 2016 University of Kashmir | Version 1.1.3

Developed & Maintained By Directorate of IT & SS

1